
Pupil Name:                                                                                           Class:                                     Contact No:                                                

A) TEXTBOOKS / WORKBOOKS (COMPULSORY)

Subjects Publisher Price($) Total ($) √ Amount

ENGLISH
Teacher's 

Production
4.30 4.30

4.30

3.75

4.20

3.75

 SOCIAL

 STUDIES
MC 1.60 1.60

MUSIC Star Pub 5.75 5.75

 HEALTH 

EDUCATION
Child Edn 2.85 2.85

 FTGP MC 2.60 2.60

3.40

3.30

3.40

3.20

2.50

2.50

1.95

1.80

School 

Resources
2.60 2.60

5.70

5.05

6.70

2.30

3.55

3.55

3.30

3.30

5.00

5.00

6.70

2.30

3.40

3.55

3.80

3.80

3.75

6.20

6.20

6.70

2.30

6.50

2.30

PRICES ARE NETT AND INCLUSIVE OF GST (Reg. No.200908258C)

P2                  ZHONGHUA PRIMARY SCHOOL

                  Booklist For Year 2022 -  Primary 2

 MATHEMATICS

CHINESE

LANGUAGE

CCE (CL)

 MALAY

LANGUAGE

 CCE (ML)

TAMIL

LANGUAGE

CCE (TL)

 CCE (EL)

* For Students who 

are not taking CL, 

ML and TL

Star Pub

MC

MC

MC

16.00

22.05

10.75

9.00

23.70

9.00

30.70

9.00

8.80

MC

MC

Primary Mathematics Practice Book 2B

Primary Mathematics Practice Book 2A

Primary Mathematics Textbook 2B

Primary Mathematics Textbook 2A

STELLAR Handwriting Book 2

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Small Readers 2A 

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Activity Book 2B

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Activity Book 2A 

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 2B

Chinese Language/Higher Chinese For Pri Schools (CL/HCPS) (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 2B Small)

Chinese Language/Higher Chinese For Pri Schools (CL/HCPS) (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 2A Small) 

ZPS Composition Writing Package 

(Payment will be collected by the bookshop. 

Teacher will distribute to the students in Year 2022 in class)

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Writing Exercise Book 2B

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Writing Exercise Book 2A 

Character & Citizenship Education (English) Activity Book 2

Character & Citizenship Education (English) Textbook 2

Character and Citizenship Education (Tamil) Activity Book 2

Character and Citizenship Education (Tamil) Textbook 2

Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Student's Reader 2B Books 1 - 4

Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Student's Reader 2A Books 1 - 4

Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Penmanship 2

Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Workbook 2B

Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Workbook 2A  

Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Textbook 2B

Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Textbook 2A  

Character and Citizenship Education  (Malay) Activity Book 2

Character and Citizenship Education (Malay) Textbook 2

Malay Language for Pri Sch (Cekap) Small Reader 2B Book 1-4

Malay Language for Pri Sch (Cekap) Small Reader 2A Book 1-4 

好品德 好公民 一 Character and Citizenship Education Textbook 2

Title Of Book

MC

MC

MC

Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Activity Book 2B

Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Activity Book 2A 

Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Textbook 2B 

Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Textbook 2A 

好品德 好公民 一 Character and Citizenship Education Activity Book 2

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 2A

My FTGP (Form Teacher Guidance Period) Journal Primary 2

An Active & Healthy Me P2 (Revised Edition)

First Steps to Music Primary 2 (2nd Ed)

Social Studies Primary 2 Activity Book 

Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Small Readers 2B



ZHONGHUA PRIMARY SCHOOL

B) STATIONERY - Compulsory

Min Qty 

Needed
Price($)

Qty 

Ordered
Amount($)

1 $2.00 $2.00

1 $4.00 $4.00

1 $3.30 $3.30

1 $3.30 $3.30

1 $2.90 $2.90

Sub-Total $15.50

Min Qty

 Needed
Price($)

Qty 

Ordered
Amount($)

1 $1.90 $1.90

1 $2.60 $2.60

1 $7.40 $7.40

1 $6.90 $6.90

2 $0.80 $1.60

Sub-Total $20.40

Min Qty

 Needed
Price($) Qty Ordered Amount($)

1 $3.30 $3.30

2 $0.60 $1.20

Sub-Total $4.50

Min Qty 

Needed
Price($) Qty Ordered Amount($)

1 $3.30 $3.30

1 $0.60 $0.60

Sub-Total $3.90

Min Qty

 Needed
Price($) Qty Ordered Amount($)

1 $3.30 $3.30

1 $0.60 $0.60

Sub-Total $3.90

C) OPTIONAL ITEM (if applicable)

Min Qty Needed Price($) Qty Ordered Amount($)

1 $5.00 $5.00

1 $3.50 $3.50

1 $2.60 $2.60

1 $3.90 $3.90

Sub-Total $15.00

Amount for Textbook($)          Amount for Stationery($) Grand-Total ($)

Mode of Payment : Online Purchase via Credit Card (Home Delivery (at $13.00) or Self Collection ( Pick and Go ))
:  Purchase via Cash, Paynow, NTUC Care Fund (e-Vouchers) 

Mode of Order:

Parents are encouraged to do online purchase , please make  appointment for any collection at school bookshop 

1) Purchase via online only 

 Login to :  www.cascoedusupply.com.sg  

 Login Name : ZPS        Password : 2420 

 Purchase in school bookshop -  By Appointment only . 

 Contact Number : 65474203 / 65474204   for appointment .

 Online Cut off Date :  20 Dec 2021 ( Parents are welcome to make appointment to make purchase at school bookshop )

P2

Items

ZPS Modified Language Experience Approach Book (English)

ZPS P2 Doodle and Jot

ZPS A4 Purple Ring File (English)

ZPS A4 Yellow Ring File (Maths)

ZPS Homework File

Art Materials

Drawing Block 11" X 15"

A4 Sketch Book

Colour Pencil (24 Colour) - comes with 2B Pencil, Eraser & Sharpener

Jumbo Oil Pastels (24 Colour)

2B Pencil

Chinese Language

ZPS Pink Ring File 

ZPS A5 Big Square Exercise Book

Malay Language

ZPS Pink Ring File 

ZPS A5 Broad Lined Exercise Book

Tamil Language

ZPS Pink Ring File 

ZPS A5 Broad Lined Exercise Book

Items

F4 Button File, A4 Whiteboard Set with Markers & Duster

(1 Whiteboard, 1 Blue & 1 Black Marker plus 1 Duster)

A3 Art Bag

A5 Exercise Book Cover (set of 10's)

PVC Book Wrapper (10M)
PRICES ARE NETT AND INCLUSIVE OF GST (Reg. No.200908258C)

2)Direct Purchase is by appointment only   Max 1 Parent / Guardian  allowed .



Operating Hours Level Operating Dates

9.00am to 3.00pm P1 to P2 29/11/2021 to 30/11/2021

(Mon - Fri ) P3 to P4 01/12/2021 to 02/12/2021

Bookshop  Closed  : P5 to P6 06/12/2021 to 07/12/2021

Closed on Sat, Sun, PH EVE & PH All Level 08/12/2021 to 09/12/2021

All Level 14/12/2021 to 16/12/2021 

All Level 27/12/2021 to 30/12/2021


