

ZHONGHUA PRIMARY SCHOOL Booklist For Year 2022 - Primary 2

Pupil Name: Class: Contact No:

Pupil Name:	Class: Contact No:					
•	DRKBOOKS (COMPULSORY) Title Of Book	Publisher	Drice/¢\	Total (\$)	٧	A-ma
Subjects		Teacher's			V	Amour
ENGLISH	STELLAR Handwriting Book 2	Production	4.30	4.30		
MATHEMATICS	Primary Mathematics Textbook 2A		4.30			
	Primary Mathematics Textbook 2B	Star Pub	3.75	16.00		
	Primary Mathematics Practice Book 2A		4.20	16.00		
	Primary Mathematics Practice Book 2B		3.75			
SOCIAL	Social Studies Primary 2 Activity Book	MC	1.60	1.60		
STUDIES MUSIC	First Steps to Music Primary 2 (2nd Ed)	Star Pub	5.75	5.75		
HEALTH	An Active & Healthy Me P2 (Revised Edition)	Child Edn	2.85	2.85		
EDUCATION FTGP	My FTGP (Form Teacher Guidance Period) Journal Primary 2	MC	2.60	2.60		
1101	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 2A	IVIC	3.40	2.00		
	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Textbook 2B		3.30			
	C C , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Activity Book 2A		3.40			
	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Activity Book 2B	мс	3.20	22.05		
	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Small Readers 2A		2.50			
CHINESE	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Small Readers 2B		2.50			
LANGUAGE	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Writing Exercise Book 2A		1.95			
	Chinese Language For Pri Schools (CLPS) (欢乐伙伴) Writing Exercise Book 2B		1.80			
	ZPS Composition Writing Package	School Resources				
	(Payment will be collected by the bookshop. Teacher will distribute to the students in Year 2022 in class)		2.60	2.60		
	Chinese Language/Higher Chinese For Pri Schools (CL/HCPS) (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 2A Small)	мс	5.70	10.75		
	Chinese Language/Higher Chinese For Pri Schools (CL/HCPS) (欢乐伙伴) Flash Cards 2B Small)		5.05			
	好品德 好公民 — Character and Citizenship Education Textbook 2		6.70			
CCE (CL)	好品德 好公民 — Character and Citizenship Education Activity Book 2	MC	2.30	9.00		
	Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Textbook 2A		3.55	23.70		
	Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Textbook 2B		3.55			
MALAY	Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Activity Book 2A	МС	3.30			
LANGUAGE	Malay Language for Primary Schools (Cekap) Activity Book 2B		3.30			
	Malay Language for Pri Sch (Cekap) Small Reader 2A Book 1-4		5.00			
	Malay Language for Pri Sch (Cekap) Small Reader 2B Book 1-4 Character and Citizenship Education (Malay) Textbook 2		5.00 6.70			
CCE (ML)	Character and Citizenship Education (Malay) Activity Book 2	MC	2.30	9.00		
	Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Textbook 2A		3.40			
	Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Textbook 2B		3.55			
	Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Workbook 2A	мс	3.80			
TAMIL	Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Workbook 2B		3.80	30.70		
LANGUAGE	Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Penmanship 2		3.75			
	Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Student's Reader 2A Books 1 - 4		6.20			
	, , ,					
	Tamil Language for Primary Schools (Theen Thamizh) Student's Reader 2B Books 1 - 4 Character and Citizenship Education (Tamil) Toythook 2		6.20			
CCE (TL)	Character and Citizenship Education (Tamil) Textbook 2 Character and Citizenship Education (Tamil) Activity Book 2	мс	6.70 2.30	9.00		
CCE (EL)	Character & Citizenship Education (English) Textbook 2		6.50			
* For Students who are not taking CL,	Character & Citizenship Education (English) Activity Book 2	МС	2.30	8.80		
ML and TL ICES ARE NETT AND INCLUSIVE OF GST (Re						

PRICES ARE NETT AND INCLUSIVE OF GST (Reg. No.2009082580)

For A: Chinese: \$77.50 Malay: \$65.80 Tamil: \$72.80 Others (Exclude: CL/ML/TL): \$41.90

B) STATIONERY - Compulsory

B) STATIONERY - COM	puisory			I			
Items		Min Qty Needed	Price(\$) Qty Ordered		Amount(\$)		
ZPS Modified Languag	e Experience Approach Book (English)	1	\$2.00		\$2.00		
ZPS P2 Doodle and Jot		1	\$4.00		\$4.00		
ZPS A4 Purple Ring File	e (English)	1	\$3.30		\$3.30		
ZPS A4 Yellow Ring File	e (Maths)	1	\$3.30		\$3.30		
ZPS Homework File		1	\$2.90		\$2.90		
				Sub-Total	\$15.50		
Art Materials		Min Qty Needed	Price(\$)	Amount(\$)			
Drawing Block 11" X 1	5"	1	\$1.90		\$1.90		
A4 Sketch Book		1	\$2.60		\$2.60		
Colour Pencil (24 Colo	ur) - comes with 2B Pencil, Eraser & Sharpener	1	\$7.40		\$7.40		
Jumbo Oil Pastels (24	Colour)	1	\$6.90		\$6.90		
2B Pencil		2	\$0.80		\$1.60		
				Sub-Total	\$20.40		
Chinese Language		Min Qty Needed	Price(\$)	Qty Ordered	Amount(\$)		
ZPS Pink Ring File		1	\$3.30		\$3.30		
ZPS A5 Big Square Exe	rcise Book	2	\$0.60		\$1.20		
				Sub-Total	\$4.50		
Malay Language		Min Qty Needed	Price(\$)	Qty Ordered	Amount(\$)		
ZPS Pink Ring File		1	\$3.30		\$3.30		
ZPS A5 Broad Lined Ex	ercise Book	1	\$0.60		\$0.60		
				Sub-Total	\$3.90		
Tamil Language		Min Qty Needed	Price(\$)	Qty Ordered	Amount(\$)		
ZPS Pink Ring File		1	\$3.30		\$3.30		
ZPS A5 Broad Lined Ex	ercise Book	1	\$0.60		\$0.60		
				Sub-Total	\$3.90		
C) OPTIONAL ITEM (if applic	cable)						
Items		Min Qty Needed	Price(\$)	Qty Ordered	Amount(\$)		
F4 Button File, A4 Whi (1 Whiteboard, 1 Blue	1	\$5.00		\$5.00			
A3 Art Bag	1	\$3.50		\$3.50			
A5 Exercise Book Cove	1	\$2.60		\$2.60			
PVC Book Wrapper (10	1	\$3.90		\$3.90			
PRICES ARE NETT AND INCLUSIVE OF GST (Reg. No. 200908258C) Sub-Total					\$15.00		
Amount for Textbook(\$)	Amount for Stationery(\$)	Grand-Total (\$)					

: Online Purchase via Credit Card (Home Delivery (at \$13.00) or Self Collection (Pick and Go)) **Mode of Payment**

: Purchase via Cash, Paynow, NTUC Care Fund (e-Vouchers)

Mode of Order:

Parents are encouraged to do online purchase, please make appointment for any collection at school bookshop

1) Purchase via online only

Login to: www.cascoedusupply.com.sg Login Name: ZPS Password: 2420

2)Direct Purchase is by appointment only Max 1 Parent / Guardian allowed.

Purchase in school bookshop - By Appointment only . Contact Number: 65474203 / 65474204 for appointment.

Online Cut off Date: 20 Dec 2021 (Parents are welcome to make appointment to make purchase at school bookshop)

Operating Hours :	Level	Operating Dates :
0.00cm to 3.00cm	P1 to P2	29,30 Nov 2021
9.00am to 3.00pm	P3 to P4	01,02 Dec 2021
(Mon - Fri) Bookshop Closed : Closed on	P5 to P6	06 , 07 Dec 2021
	All Levels	08,09,13,14,15,16 Dec 2021
Sat, Sun, PH EVE & PH	All Levels	27, 28 ,29, 30 Dec 2021



Operating Hours	Level	Operating Dates
9.00am to 3.00pm	P1 to P2	29/11/2021 to 30/11/2021
(Mon - Fri)	P3 to P4	01/12/2021 to 02/12/2021
Bookshop Closed:	P5 to P6	06/12/2021 to 07/12/2021
Closed on Sat, Sun, PH EVE & PH	All Level	08/12/2021 to 09/12/2021
	All Level	14/12/2021 to 16/12/2021
	All Level	27/12/2021 to 30/12/2021